
Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

354 99.0 1 Kell's Infinite Ascent Cassie Hartman

351 98.0 2 September Family Blessings Leanne Hofmann

352 96.0 3 Canami's Warrior of the Sea Amber Kiefer

353 93.0 4 Trelynn Mi Fair Lady of Windswept Shannan Bush



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

409 100.0 1 Applecross Fall Collection Janet L. Shafer

408 100.0 2 Winding Hollow Pocket Change Pam Karcher

410 98.0 3 Moonglow's Rider In The Stars Janice A. Miller

405 96.0 4 Goodtime Midnight Jet From GA Siri Valencia

401 96.0 Rushwind Harpers Enchanted LuckyChr Carlene D. Harper

404 95.0 Karmayne's Mysterious Ways Linnea Ulrich

407 94.0 KM's Taken Bi Chance Barbara Light

402 87.0 Promise Strong and Courageous Christa Medaries

406 NQ Stasec Carloway Tqla Chalino Special Katharine Dachlet

403 ABS Woodland Farms Sassafras Feather In M Diann Gindlesperger

411 ABS Peggin Midnite Wheel of Stars Penny Brcich

412 ABS Lira Lagniappe Cher Debra Harrington



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Intermediate

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

462 100.0 1 Angelic Sweet N Spicy Diva Jo Beth Britt

461 100.0 2 Wind Brake National Treasure Mary Krebs

453 99.0 3 Moonglow's Rider In The Stars Janice A. Miller

451 99.0 4 Bridgeway Let Da Good Times Roll Pam Karcher

455 98.0 Ozark Crest The Entertainer Susan Moss

460 98.0 Rockwoods Fearless Angel Linda Mendenhall

452 96.0 Skyrunner Commands Attention Mia Dzwonkowski

454 89.0 Topnotch On The Fast Track Karen D'Augusta

457 NQ P.S. Lady of the Loch Pam Baughman

456 ABS Cascade 'N Alpenglo Simply Enchanting Malerie Von Burg

458 ABS Karmayne's Elli Work of Art Andrea Cass



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

503 100.0 1 Jenesis Blackberry Winter Katherine Shogren

502 86.0 2 Karmaynes Piece of the Puzzle Angie Froman



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

Pts

562 100.0 1 Kell Bouncing On A Moonbeam Helena Lloyd10

557 100.0 2 Blackmyst Morning Star Rachel Lucas10

552 100.0 3 Foxcroft Mercy Me Nancy Runyon10

553 100.0 4 Belmark Angel In Disguise Linda Mendenhall10

573 100.0 Prelude's Big Bang Malerie Von Burg10

459 99.0 Idlewild Dolce Invidia Jessica Mattiace9

551 99.0 Himark's I'm Ready To Play Virginia Kinion9

569 99.0 Copper Bar's ZigZagging Around Leah Dykstra9

574 99.0 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller9

577 99.0 Angelic Lord of the Vale Olivia Tanner9

578 99.0 Mill Creek's Play It Again Sam Susan Moss9

501 98.0 Merlyn Hullston Justifiable Marilyn Cromer8

564 98.0 Acadia Peace and Quiet Penny Brcich8

570 98.0 Elbereth Ewe Kick The Dust Up Tammy Rothhaar8

558 97.0 Foxcroft Airborne Serious Therapy Nancy Runyon7

575 97.0 Asharon Where's My Flash Diann Gindlesperger7

559 96.0 Himark Spirit of St. Louis Nancy Moss6

567 96.0 Karmuns Tri'n To Repeat Sharon Kapteina6

579 96.0 DarLin's Trevi Fountain of Destiny Harriet Leitch6

555 95.0 Jusdandy Morango Moonglow Cheryl Sacerich6

561 93.0 Shazador's Misty Blue Lace Betty Brakefield5

566 93.0 PaRodise Divine Fortitude Marianna Keohane5

572 90.0 Cataway Shelmar Casanova Linda Baschnagel

556 89.0 Peggin Starry Nite Penny Brcich

560 89.0 Moonglow's Minimo Sparklin Bubbly Cheryl Sacerich6

568 88.0 Trilliant Chilly Willy Amy Aitken

563 79.0 Kaila of Wysteria Mist Betty Brakefield

565 ABS Breyston's Chic'N Unique Lindy Pernokas



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

Pts

577 100.0 1 Angelic Lord of the Vale Olivia Tanner10

562 100.0 2 Kell Bouncing On A Moonbeam Helena Lloyd10

574 100.0 3 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller10

581 98.0 4 Kell Abominable Helena Lloyd8

551 98.0 Himark's I'm Ready To Play Virginia Kinion8

573 98.0 Prelude's Big Bang Malerie Von Burg8

553 97.0 Belmark Angel In Disguise Linda Mendenhall7

564 97.0 Acadia Peace and Quiet Penny Brcich7

567 97.0 Karmuns Tri'n To Repeat Sharon Kapteina7

569 94.0 Copper Bar's ZigZagging Around Leah Dykstra5

578 94.0 Mill Creek's Play It Again Sam Susan Moss5

579 94.0 DarLin's Trevi Fountain of Destiny Harriet Leitch5

558 93.0 Foxcroft Airborne Serious Therapy Nancy Runyon5

566 93.0 PaRodise Divine Fortitude Marianna Keohane5

555 89.0 Jusdandy Morango Moonglow Cheryl Sacerich

554 88.0 Rosewood Once In A Blue Moon Sherrie Capp

561 86.0 Shazador's Misty Blue Lace Betty Brakefield

552 85.0 Foxcroft Mercy Me Nancy Runyon

560 84.0 Moonglow's Minimo Sparklin Bubbly Cheryl Sacerich

575 77.0 Asharon Where's My Flash Diann Gindlesperger

559 EXC Himark Spirit of St. Louis Nancy Moss

565 ABS Breyston's Chic'N Unique Lindy Pernokas



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Master

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

Pts

562 100.0 1 Kell Bouncing On A Moonbeam Helena Lloyd10

577 99.0 2 Angelic Lord of the Vale Olivia Tanner9

574 99.0 3 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller9

552 99.0 4 Foxcroft Mercy Me Nancy Runyon9

558 99.0 Foxcroft Airborne Serious Therapy Nancy Runyon9

567 99.0 Karmuns Tri'n To Repeat Sharon Kapteina9

559 97.0 Himark Spirit of St. Louis Nancy Moss7

553 96.0 Belmark Angel In Disguise Linda Mendenhall6

571 96.0 Lacy Bay Mary Stucker6

580 96.0 Payson Ruddell Mary Stucker6

569 94.0 Copper Bar's ZigZagging Around Leah Dykstra5

551 90.0 Himark's I'm Ready To Play Virginia Kinion

576 89.0 Raisin Moonlight Madness Phyllis Belew

555 88.0 Jusdandy Morango Moonglow Cheryl Sacerich

573 88.0 Prelude's Big Bang Malerie Von Burg


